
Aboriginal Health Contacts within Regional Health Authorities and 
Provincial Health Services Authority 

 

Fraser 
Health 
Authority 

Leslie Schroeder, Project Director, Aboriginal Health Services 

Health Promotion and Prevention Services 

Fraser Health Authority 

Abbotsford Health Unit 

32475 Simon Ave Unit 202 

Abbotsford BC  V2T 5E3 

Phone:  604 851-3083  Fax:  604 851-3097 

e-mail:  Leslie.Schroeder@fraserhealth.ca 

Interior 
Health 
Authority 

Denise Taylor, Aboriginal Health Lead 

Interior Health 

1815 Kirshner Road 

Kelowna BC  V1Y 4N7 

Phone:  250 870-4688 Fax:  250 862-4201 

e-mail:  denise.taylor@interiorhealth.ca 

Northern 
Health 
Authority 

Colette Plasway, Aboriginal Project Coordinator, Aboriginal Health 

Northern Health Authority 

Phone:  250 565-2724 Fax:  250 565-2841 

e-mail: Colette.Plasway@northernhealth.ca 

Vancouver 
Coastal 
Health 
Authority 

Sharon Helin, Regional Leader, Aboriginal Health Strategic Initiatives 

Vancouver Coastal Health Authority 

11th Floor, 601 W Broadway 

Vancouver BC  V5Z 4C2 

Phone:  604-875-5600, ext. 66942 Fax:  604-875-4388 

e-mail:  Sharon.Helin@vch.ca 

Vancouver 
Island 
Health 
Authority 

Toni Edenshaw, Manager, Aboriginal Health Initiatives Program 
Vancouver Island Health Authority 
Phone:  250 370-8370 Fax:  250 370-8200 
e-mail:  Toni.Edenshaw@viha.ca 

Provincial 
Health 
Services 
Authority 

Deborah Senger, Aboriginal Contract Manager 
Provincial Health Services Authority 
E300, 4500 Oak Street 
Vancouver BC  V6H 3N1 
Phone:  604 875-2013 Fax:  604 875-2041 
e-mail:  dsenger@cw.bc.ca 

 
 

  

 


